
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

21500 West Good Hope Road

Lannon, WI 53046

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect Trish Lowry

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

1901 Inc. Emma Dillon edillon@1901inc.com (608) 273-3434

Contract 8997

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

sarah.nunn@ctwcorporation.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(770) 849-6459

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099Work Plans

CTW Corporation (262) 253-6613Sarah Nunn

nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Keea Sainsbury

(608) 271-4800

Mega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Joe Daniels Construction

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165Pamela Exton

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jennifer Tran

12/17/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8997

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

1212 Storbeck Drive

Waupun, WI 53963

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

P.O. Box 376

Malvern, PA 19355

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

N87 W36051 Mapleton Street

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

thermo dynamics (608) 588-7079steve meassick

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Daniel Flynn ann@shannonchem.comShannon Chemical Corporation (610) 363-9090

Kim 
Schuenemann kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 462-7700

Brian 
Brodersen bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.comMunicipal Well & Pump (920) 324-3400

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.com

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770

(608) 849-4162Dustin 
O'Connell65

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials

Laura 
Kerschner laura.kerschner@wwssg.com (262) 269-9072Water Well Solutions Wisconsin 

LLC

stevem@tdhvac.com

12/17/2020


